
FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the month of October 2024

: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

: Professional Regulation Commission 
: Regional Office - NCR 
: 16 008 0300013 
: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Fotcign Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Grand TotalTrust LiabilitiesPrior Year's BudgetCurrent Year Budget Rema
SUB-TOTALCurrent Year's Accounts Payable 

FinE* | CO
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9 ! 10 :11={7+8+j
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0.00 0.00. 0.00

Particulars rksCO TOTALMOOE FinExPS MOOE CO TOTAL PSTOTALTOTALPS MOOE FinEx CO
PS PS Sub-TotalMOOE -4-

25 2622=(19+20 23 24I 17=01+16) _ 18=(6+17) 19
0.001 11.045,468.541 11.045,468.54 j 17.917.380.191 
0.00 11.045,468.54 11,045,468.54 17,917.380.191

oo°; ~
0.00 11.045,468.54 11,045.468.54 17.917.380.t91 0.00

000

212012 144 [ 6=(2+3+4+5) 
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0.00| 6.871,911.65

7 8 13 15 16=1 2 53
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O.OO _ 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.917.380.19

0.00 3.420.417.22 14.496.962.970.000.00 0.003.451,494.43 0.00

3.451,494.43 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 11,045.468.54

0.00 11.045,468.54

0.00CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,420,417.22:

3,420,417.22:

3,420.417.22 : 3.451.494.43

0.00

0.00 3,420.417.22 14,496,962.97!0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 00Notice ol Cash Allocation (NCA) 
MDS Checks Issued 0000.00' 0.00 0.000.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 0.000.00 000.000.000.00 0.000.00; _ji.oo 
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0.00 j 
o.oo; 
0.00; 
o.oo!

0.00 3.420.417.22' 14.496.962.97j

307,217.09] 732,250.70:
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0.00 0.00
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Cash Disbursement Celling (CDC)

0.00 0.00 0.000.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 17,917,380.19

1.039,467.79!

0.000.00 0.000.00
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0.00 447,990.62] 0.00'

0.00 447,990.62 j 0.00]

0.003,420,417.22 
307,217.09 
307,217.09] 

0.001 
O.OO!

0.00 11,045,468.54TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

0.00 0.000.00

0.00 307,217.09.
0.00 591,477.17 
0.00 591,477.17

000 0.00] 0.00, 0.00 0.00: 0.00 447,990.62 447,990.62! 1,039,467.79

447,990.62

0.00NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 284,260.08
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Disbursements effected through outright 
deductions from claims (please specify...)
’ ‘Overpayment of expensesle.g personnel

, Restitutibrf for lossotgovemment
[property____________________________________ L

Liquidated damages and similar claims 
" OthersfTEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, "

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00, 0.000.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00 0 000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo0.00 ooo 0.00 o.oo:o.oo 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00:0.000.00 0.00 O.oo

0.00 o.oo1 0.00
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0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00
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0.00 1,039,467.79

0.00 18,956,847.98
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o.oo]
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0.00 11,493,459.16 11,493,459.16 18.956.847.98

0.000.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.000.00: 0.00 0.000.00 X
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732.250.70]

15.229.213.67]
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307.217.09! 0.000.00 307,217.090.000.00 0.00 0.00284.260.08 0.00 0.00 591.477.17 0.00 0.00 447,990.62

0.00| 11,493,459.161

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00

0.000.00 3.727.634.310.000.00 7,463.388.82 0.00 0.000.00 0.003,727.634.31 0.00 0.00GRAND TOTAL 3,735,754.51

SUMMARY
This MonthPrevious Report As at DateParticulars

(2) (3) (4)(D
180,229,965.65

125,970,510.00

44,505,937.25

18,957,467.79

9.240,000.00

8,678,000.00

199,187,433.44

135,210,510.00

53,183,937.25

Total Disbursement Autlrorities Received

NCA

NTA
0.00 0.00Working Fund 0.00

/u? RECEIVED
9,753,518.40 1,039,467.79 10.792.986.19TRA

0.00 0.000.00CDC
NCAA

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA 
Disbursements

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 

Overpayment of expenses(c.g. personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property 
Liquidated damages and similar claims 

Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)

Add'Less Adjustments (e.g cancellcd/staled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date

Total Disbursements Program

Less: ‘Actual Disbursements

(OverJ/Under spending

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: " Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

18,957,467.79 199,187,433.44180,229,965.65
0.00 0.00 0.00

34,110.03

180,195,855.62

0.00 34.110.03

199,152,703.6018,956,847.98
0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0 00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.00000

0.00 0 00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 619.81 619.81

191,806.421.00 
180,195.855 62 
11.610,565 38

24,153.00000

18.956.847.98

5,196.152.02

215,959,421.00

199.152.703.60

16.806.717.40

Certified (Jofkect: Recomr ling Approval:

AGDARAOG 
and Administrative Division 

Dat Novembers, 2024 10:37 AM

LOFtNABRECmEDfU. GOSIMAT 
Accoutemfiii
Date: ' November 8, 2024 10:35 AM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System

QIC, Director
Dat November 8, 2024 10:38 AM
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